Foreningen Scoutmuseet

Budgetforslag 2020

Intakter

Besok

Medlemsavgifter

Bidrag/ donationer

Ovriga intakter

Foregaende ars vinst
Forstarkning med eget kapital
SUMMA

Utgifter

Uppvaktningar

Hyra lokal

Bredband, post
Forbrukningsmaterial
Kontorsmaterial, toner
Forsakring

Bankavgift

Moten, julfest

Rep lokaler

Ebbe Lieberatsmonumentet

Ovrigt, oférutsett

SUMMA

Goteborg

4000

25000

5000

3000

14678

8450

60128

1000

45328

4000

500

2000

2300

1000

1500

1000

500

1000

60128



